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EXAMIANTION AND OTHER

Examination fee particulars from the Academic 

S. No. Examination Fee Particulars

1)  Cost of Application 

2)  Cost of Statement of Mark

3)  Examination fee per Theory 

4)  Examination fee per Practical 

a)  3 h duration 

b)  More than 3 h duration

5)  Project and Viva-Voce / Industrial Training Report and 

6)  Improvement fee per Theory

7)  Revaluation fee per Course

8)  Supplementary Examination fee

9)  Examination fee per Theory 

10)  Examination fee per Practical 

a)  3 h duration 

b)  More than 3 h duration

11)  Project and Viva-Voce / Industrial Training Report and Viva

12)  Improvement fee per Theory 

13)  Revaluation fee per Course

14)  Supplementary Examination fee
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EXAMIANTION AND OTHER FEES 

cademic Year 2019-20 and onwards are as follows:  

Examination Fee Particulars 

Cost of Statement of Marks   

UNDER GRADUATE 

heory Course 

ractical Course  

b)  More than 3 h duration 

oce / Industrial Training Report and Viva-Voce 

heory Course (including Examination fee) 

ourse 

Supplementary Examination fee per Course 

POST GRADUATE 

heory Course 

ractical Course  

b)  More than 3 h duration 

Voce / Industrial Training Report and Viva-Voce 

heory Course 

ourse 

Examination fee per Course 

 

 
Cycle) 

Q.P. 

 

Amount 

 

100 

150 

150 

200 

300 

250 

750 

400 

750 

250 

250 

400 

500 

750 

600 

1000 
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CERTIFICATE / DIPLOMA PROGRAMME

15)  Examination fee per Theory and Practical 

16)  Project and Viva-Voce / Industrial Training Report and Viva

POST-GRADUATE DIPLOMA PROGRAMME

17)  Examination fee per Theory

18)  Examination fee per Practical 

a)  3 h duration 

b)  More than 3 h duration

19)  Project work and Viva-Voce / Industrial Training Report and 

Viva-Voce per Course 

20)  Certificate Fee for  PG Diploma / Diploma / Certificate 

 OTHER FEES DETAILS

21)  Condonation  fee for attendance  

22)  Consolidated Statement of Marks (Including Cost of Application)

23)  Duplicate Certificate  

a) First time 

b) Second time 

24)  Re-totaling fee per Course

25)  Transparency of Answer 

26)  Fee for Provisional Certificate

27)  Convocation fee 

28)  Graduation fee 

29)  Correction in Statement of Marks 
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CERTIFICATE / DIPLOMA PROGRAMME 

Examination fee per Theory and Practical Course 

Voce / Industrial Training Report and Viva-Voce 

GRADUATE DIPLOMA PROGRAMME 

per Theory Course   

ractical Course  

b)  More than 3 h duration 

Voce / Industrial Training Report and  

Certificate Fee for  PG Diploma / Diploma / Certificate Programmes 

OTHER FEES DETAILS 

Condonation  fee for attendance   

Consolidated Statement of Marks (Including Cost of Application) 

ourse 

nswer Booklet per Course 

Provisional Certificate  

Correction in Statement of Marks – Per Mark Statement 

 
Cycle) 

Q.P. 

 

200 

250 

250 

 

250 

400 

500 

400 

 

1500 

600 

3000 

4000 

350 

500 

500 

1000 

500 

500 
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30)  Search fees for getting Statement of 

a) After one Semester but before one year from  the month of passing

b) After 1 year but before 5 years from  the month of passing

c) After 5 years but before 10 years from  the month of passing

d) After 10 years but before 15 years from  the month of passing

e) After 15 years from  the month of passing

31)  Penalty for late payment of Examination f

a) First five days 

b) Second five days 

32)  Fine for writing Register 

33)  Appointment of scribe per 

34)  Duplicate Examination Application / Hall 

35)  Transcript (Up to 5 copies

36)  Re-registration fee 
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tatement of Marks / Certificate 

emester but before one year from  the month of passing 

b) After 1 year but before 5 years from  the month of passing 

c) After 5 years but before 10 years from  the month of passing 

d) After 10 years but before 15 years from  the month of passing 

e) After 15 years from  the month of passing 

or late payment of Examination fees  

egister Number wrongly in the Answer Booklet 

Appointment of scribe per Course (excluding Examination fee) 

Duplicate Examination Application / Hall Ticket 

copies ) 

 
Cycle) 

Q.P. 

 

 

 

 

100 

250 

500 

1000 

2000 

300 

500 

300 

250 

200 

1000 
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