

14)

Dr. N.G.P. ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE(An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore)
Approved by Government of Tamil Nadu and Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade (2nd Cycle) Dr. N.G.P. - Kalapatti Road, Coimbatore-641048, Tamil Nadu, India $Web: www.drngpasc.ac.in \mid Email:info@drngpasc.ac.in \mid Phone: +91-422-2369100$

EXAMIANTION AND OTHER FEES

Examination fee particulars from the Academic Year 2019-20 and onwards are as follows:

S. No.	Examination Fee Particulars	Amount ₹
1)	Cost of Application	100
2)	Cost of Statement of Marks	150
	UNDER GRADUATE	
3)	Examination fee per Theory Course	150
4)	Examination fee per Practical Course a) 3 h duration b) More than 3 h duration	200 300
5)	Project and Viva-Voce / Industrial Training Report and Viva-Voce	250
6)	Improvement fee per Theory Course (including Examination fee)	750
7)	Revaluation fee per Course	400
8)	Supplementary Examination fee per Course	750
	POST GRADUATE	•
9)	Examination fee per Theory Course	250
10)	Examination fee per Practical Course a) 3 h duration b) More than 3 h duration	250 400
11)	Project and Viva-Voce / Industrial Training Report and Viva-Voce	500
12)	Improvement fee per Theory Course	750
13)	Revaluation fee per Course	600

Supplementary Examination fee per Course

1000



Dr. N.G.P. ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

(An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore)
Approved by Government of Tamil Nadu and Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade (2nd Cycle)
Dr. N.G.P. - Kalapatti Road, Coimbatore-641048, Tamil Nadu Innia Web: www.drngpasc.ac.in | Email:info@drngpasc.ac.in | Phone: +91-422-2369100

CERTIFICATE / DIPLOMA PROGRAMME

15)	Examination fee per Theory and Practical Course	200
16)	Project and Viva-Voce / Industrial Training Report and Viva-Voce	250

POST-GRADUATE DIPLOMA PROGRAMME

17)	Examination fee per Theory Course	250
18)	Examination fee per Practical Course	
	a) 3 h duration	250
	b) More than 3 h duration	400
19)	Project work and Viva-Voce / Industrial Training Report and Viva-Voce per Course	500
20)	Certificate Fee for PG Diploma / Diploma / Certificate Programmes	400

OTHER FEES DETAILS

21)	Condonation fee for attendance	1500
22)	Consolidated Statement of Marks (Including Cost of Application)	600
23)	Duplicate Certificate a) First time b) Second time	3000 4000
24)	Re-totaling fee per Course	350
25)	Transparency of Answer Booklet per Course	500
26)	Fee for Provisional Certificate	500
27)	Convocation fee	1000
28)	Graduation fee	500
29)	Correction in Statement of Marks – Per Mark Statement	500



Dr. N.G.P. ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

(An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore)
Approved by Government of Tamil Nadu and Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade (2nd Cycle)
Dr. N.G.P. - Kalapatti Road, Combatore-641048, Tamil Nadu, India Web: www.drngpasc.ac.in | Email:info@drngpasc.ac.in | Phone: +91-422-2369100

30)	Search fees for getting Statement of Marks / Certificate	
	a) After one Semester but before one year from the month of passing	100
	b) After 1 year but before 5 years from the month of passing	250
	c) After 5 years but before 10 years from the month of passing	500
	d) After 10 years but before 15 years from the month of passing	1000
	e) After 15 years from the month of passing	2000
31)	Penalty for late payment of Examination fees	
	a) First five days	300
	b) Second five days	500
32)	Fine for writing Register Number wrongly in the Answer Booklet	300
33)	Appointment of scribe per Course (excluding Examination fee)	250
34)	Duplicate Examination Application / Hall Ticket	200
35)	Transcript (Up to 5 copies)	1000
36)	Re-registration fee	1000